API: 05-123-10913 ELEVATION: 5019 QTR-QTR: NW NW
WELL NAME: DEEPE CARLR 2 GROUND LEVEL: 5007 SECTION: 22
COUNTY: WELD MD: 8230 TWNSHIP: 2N
LATITUDE: 40.1272967 PBMD: 8148 RANGE: 67W
LONGITUDE: -104.8814041 CREATED BY: K. MILAM
DATE: 12/19/2018
Existing DATUM: RKB Proposed
KB=12'

Hole Size/Depth 12-1/4" / 1002’

Surface Casing 9-5/8", 32.3#/ft set @ 982'
475 Sx Cmt
Fox Hills Marker 1190’

TOC (from CBL) ~ 2755'

Sussex
Top 4512'
Base 4722'
Productive within 1 mile
Shannon 5089'

Productive within 1 mile

Niobrara Top 7341

Retrievable Bridge Plug (will be removed)
Codell Perfs 7622' - 7642'

J Sand Perfs 8074' - 8124'

Hole Size/Depth  8-5/8" / 8230’
Production Casing 5-1/2", 17#/ft set @ 8230'

1280 Sx Cmt

4312'

7275'

7310'

8000’

932!

1290’
1390’

6875'

TOCinS.C.

Shoot off casing
BOC inside csg

TOC inside csg

Existing Cement

Existing CICR

New CIBP

Existing CIBP

Sand Plug




	WBD

